

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5204-5205 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

M/S.AGARWAL DISTRIBUTOR PVT.LTD.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.OF CUSTOMS,NEW DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 10/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa,adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of NLPA is complete. Both the parties are represented by the respective advocates. Original record has been received from the Tribunal. Both parties have filed their respective statement of case. Office to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | | (N.J.JAMADAR) |  
| | | Registrar |